
This Place in History Videos from  

the Vermont Historical Society and ABC 22/Fox 44 
 

Early Settlement and Revolutionary War 
 

Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link 

Abe's Log Cabin Enosburg Falls https://vermonthistory.org/abes-log-cabin  https://youtu.be/hNxilzkTFvI 

Battle of Bennington Bennington https://vermonthistory.org/battle-of-bennington https://youtu.be/V6sBSgv_gS4 

Bennington Battle 
Monument 

Bennington https://vermonthistory.org/bennington-battle-monument https://youtu.be/jXi0bUA9wX8 

Caspian Lake Blockhouse Greensboro https://vermonthistory.org/caspian-lake-blockhouse https://youtu.be/_DORbqCC1dw 

Colonel Elisha Sheldon Sheldon https://vermonthistory.org/colonel-elisha-sheldon https://youtu.be/MESCNjIzD1s 

Early Black Settlers Hinesburg https://vermonthistory.org/early-black-settlers https://youtu.be/jM7qsY5d6Pg 

Fort Vengeance Pittsford https://vermonthistory.org/fort-vengeance https://youtu.be/KokydX4tmlU 

Hyde Log Cabin Grande Isle https://vermonthistory.org/hyde-log-cabin https://youtu.be/aQ49voLpfMM 

Jacob Bayley Newbury https://vermonthistory.org/jacob-bayley https://youtu.be/Im5g70QeRDs 

Jericho Center Country 
Store 

Jericho https://vermonthistory.org/jericho-center-country-store https://youtu.be/v8sv3RH2bnU 

John Strong Mansion Addison https://vermonthistory.org/john-strong-mansion https://youtu.be/FG9D4OhOl8w 

Royalton Raid Royalton https://vermonthistory.org/royalton-raid https://youtu.be/6uMwNPVIF-s 

Smith Maple Crest Farm Shrewsbury https://vermonthistory.org/smith-maple-crest-farm https://youtu.be/cv4Qbi1GAmk 

The Marquis de Lafayette Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/the-marquis-de-lafayette https://youtu.be/cX6ky4bx6JE 

Thomas Chittenden Williston https://vermonthistory.org/thomas-chittenden https://youtu.be/dfmpP8JviFk 
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